
KARNATAKA POWER
CORPORATION LIMITED

(RAICHUR THERMAL POWER STATION)

CIN  : U85110KA1970SGC001919

No.: SESP/e-Tender Date : 16.01.2016

ABSTRACT BID NOTIFICATION (Through e-Procurement Portal only)

Following e-Tenders are published in Karnataka Govt., e-Portal

www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in under “GOODS” Category on 14.01.2016

as per RTPS requirements.

Sl. Tender No. Brief Details of Goods & EMD

No.

1 SESP/ET/MA2/CHP1/ Supply of 1400 MM Width Conveyor Belt

15-16/873 EMD: Rs.90,000/-

2 SESP/ET/MA2/CHP2/ Supply of 7.5 Ton Capacity Electrical Winch

15-16/542/CALL-3 EMD: Rs.7,200/-

3 SESP/ET/EA1/EEODY/ Supply of 2 MVA Oil Cooled Transformer

15-16/710/CALL-2 EMD: Rs.17,500/-

4 SESP/ET/EA1/EEODY/ Supply of Insulated Mats

15-16/729/CALL-2 EMD: Rs.3,000/-

5 SESP/ET/MA4/EETM1/ Supply of Rubber Expansion Bellows

15-16/716/CALL-2 1600MM EMD: Rs.5,000/-

6 SESP/ET/MA4/EETM1/ Supply of Complete Assembly of Plate Type

15-16/876 Heat Exchanger  EMD: Rs.42,000/-

Last date & time for receipt of all the above tenders: 15.02.2016, 16.00 hrs.

Date & time for opening of bids: 17.02.2016, 16.30 hrs.All relevant details of

the bids are available in the above mentioned e-Portal. Any further details can

be had from the Superintending Engineer (Stores & Purchase), RTPS, KPCL,

Shaktinagar-584170, Dist. Raichur, Tele-Fax: 08532-246121.

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 2, 2016

For Edelweiss Asset Management Limited
(Investment Manager to Edelweiss Mutual Fund)

Sd/-
Vikaas M Sachdeva

Chief Executive Officer

For more information please contact:
Edelweiss Asset Management Limited (Investment Manager to Edelweiss Mutual Fund)

CIN: U65991MH2007PLC173409
Registered Office: Edelweiss House, Off C.S.T Road, Kalina, Mumbai – 400098.

Corporate Office: Tower 3, Wing B, Ground Floor, Kohinoor City Mall, Kohinoor City, Kirol Road, Kurla(W), Mumbai-400070, Maharashtra. 
Tel No:- 022 4097 9900 / 4097 9821, Toll Free No. 1800 425 0090 (MTNL/BSNL), Non Toll Free No. 91 40 23001181, Fax: 022 40979878, Website:www.edelweissmf.com

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

Tower 3, Wing B, Ground Floor, Kohinoor City Mall, Kohinoor City,  Kirol Road, Kurla (W), Mumbai - 400070

NOTICE

RECORD DATE FOR PAYMENT OF DIVIDEND

Pursuant to payment of dividend, the NAV of the aforementioned Dividend Options of the Scheme will fall to the extent of dividend 
payout and statutory levy, if any.
*Distribution of the above dividend is subject to availability of distributable surplus as on the Record Date and as reduced by the amount of applicable statutory levy, if any. 
**or the immediately following Business Day if that day is a Non-Business Day.
All Unit holders whose name appears in the Register of Unit holders of the aforementioned Dividend Options of the Scheme as at the close of business hours on the Record Date shall be 
eligible to receive the dividend so declared. 
Investors are requested to take note of the above.

Notice is hereby given that Edelweiss Trusteeship Company Limited, Trustee to Edelweiss Mutual Fund, has approved declaration of dividend under Edelweiss Emerging Leaders Fund, an 
open ended equity scheme (“the Scheme”), as per the details given below:

Name of the 
Scheme/Plan/Option

Amount of
Dividend Record Date NAV per unit as on  

February 1, 2016 Face Value per unit

Edelweiss Emerging Leaders Fund – Dividend Option ` 1.00 per unit * Monday, 
February 8, 2016**

` 17.82 ` 10.00
Edelweiss Emerging Leaders Fund – Direct Plan – Dividend Option ` 1.00 per unit * ` 18.90 ` 10.00

CORRIGENDUM
th

This is with reference to the notice dated 11 January 2016 convening an 
th

Extraordinary General Meeting (EGM) of the Company on 10 February 2016, 
for issue of 11,80,000 equity shares on preferential basis to Ms. Rajshree 
Pathy, Chairperson & Managing Director. The said EGM notice was sent to the 

th
members to their registered e-mail address on 13 January 2016 and by 
Registered post to the members who have not registered their e-mail with the 

th
Company/Depository participant, on 14 January 2016. 

In the said notice of EGM the 'relevant date' wherever it appears should be 
th th

read as '24 March 2014' instead of '11 January 2016' and the price of the 
equity shares wherever appearing in the notice should be read as “Rs.28/- 
each (including premium of Rs.18/-)” instead of “Rs.33/- each (including 
premium of Rs.23/-)”. Consequently, the total value of the equity shares to be 
allotted amounting to Rs. 3,89,40,000/-, appearing in the 2nd page of the EGM 
notice should be read as Rs. 3,30,40,000/-.

This Corrigendum is also available on the Company’s website and on CDSL
(e-Voting Agency) website www.evotingindia.com.

Regd Office: 'The Uffizi', 338/8, Avanashi Road, Peelamedu, Coimbatore 641 004
Tel (0422) 4226222 Fax (0422) 2577929 CIN: L01542TZ1985PLC001706

E-Mail: rscl@rajshreesugars.com; Website: www.rajshreesugars.com

M PONRAJ

Company Secretary

Place: Coimbatore
st

Date : 1  February 2016

For and on behalf of

RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

PEOPLE PASSION PROGRESS

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) of the 
Listing Agreement that the Meeting of the Board of Directors 

thof the Company will be held on Saturday, 13 February, 
2016, to consider and take on record the status of Project for 

stthe quarter ended 31 December, 2015.

SVC SUPERCHEM LIMITED
[CIN: L23201MH1989PLC053232]

Regd. Ofce: Ofce 301, 3rd Floor, Shubham 
Centre - 1, Near Holy Family Church, 491, 
Cardinal Gracious Road, Andheri (East), 

Mumbai - 400 099.
NOTICE

For SVC SUPERCHEM LIMITED
Sd/-

Kapil Chaturvedi
Compliance ofcer

Place: Mumbai
Date: 02/02/2016

Name of the Work : "Raising of 
compound wall from Gate
No.3 to Seashore behind
Hanuman Temple", Estimated 
Cost : ` 79,53,892.00, Last date 
and time of submission of bid 
18.02.2016 upto 17:15 Hrs. For 
details please refer the website 
h t t p : / / e p r o c u r e . g o v. i n /
eprocure/app

Executive Engineer, HWD-II
PPT/PR/579/15-16, dt. 29/01/2016

e-TENDER CALL NOTICE

18 MUMBAI  |  WEDNESDAY, 3 FEBRUARY 2016                                     1
>

Tejal
Rectangle


	Board Meeting -Newspaper Notice 03.02.2016.pdf
	BS -Newspaper Notice 03.02.2016.pdf



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (Adobe RGB \0501998\051)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Off
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails true
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize false
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Preserve
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
    /Helvetica
    /Helvetica-Bold
    /Helvetica-Condensed
    /Helvetica-Narrow
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 150
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308030d730ea30d730ec30b9537052377528306e00200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /FRA <>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for high quality pre-press printing. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later. These settings require font embedding.)
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


